CORONATION MARKET PLUS FUND

CLASS A as at 31 December 2017

CORONATION

TRUST IS EARNED™

Fund category

Launch date

Fund size

NAV
Benchmark/Performance
Fee Hurdle

Portfolio manager/s

Worldwide - Multi Asset - Flexible

02 July 2001

R 5.01 billion

8240.03 cents

Composite (52.5% equity, 22.5% bonds,
20% international, 5% cash)

Neville Chester, Pallavi Ambekar and
Nicholas Stein

Total Expense Ratio
Fund Management Fee
Fund expenses
VAT
Transaction costs (inc. VAT)
Total Investment Charge

CLASS A
1 Year 3 Year
1.65% 1.67%
1.24% 1.24%
0.23% 0.25%
0.17% 0.17%
0.14% 0.13%
1.79% 1.80%

CLASS TFI A

1 Year 3 Year
1.84% 1.84%
1.42% 1.42%
0.23% 0.23%
0.20% 0.14%
0.14% 0.14%
1.98% 1.98%

PERFORMANCE AND RISK STATISTICS PORTFOLIO DETAIL

31 Dec 2017
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—— Portfolio Benchmark

PERFORMANCE FOR VARIOUS PERIODS (AFTER FEES)

Since Launch (unannualised)

Since Launch (annualised)
Latest 15 years (annualised)
Latest 10 years (annualised)
Latest 5 years (annualised)
Latest 3 years (annualised)
Latest 1 year

Year to date

RISK STATISTICS SINCE LAUNCH

Annualised Deviation
Sharpe Ratio
Maximum Gain
Maximum Drawdown
Positive Months

Highest annual return

Lowest annual return

Fund Benchmark Active Return
1147 8% 783.3% 364.5%
16.5% 14.1% 2.4%
16.5% 15.0% 1.5%
11.4% 10.7% 0.7%
11.3% 11.2% 0.0%
7.1% 8.7% (1.6)%
10.4% 13.8% (3.4)%
10.4% 13.8% (3.4%

Fund Benchmark
10.6% 10.1%
0.79 0.59
36.7% 29.3%
(24.4)% (23.6)%
67.2% 67.7%
Fund Date Range
50.0% Aug 2004 - Jul 2005
(20.1%) Mar 2008 - Feb 2009

Sector

Domestic Assets

W Equities
Basic Materials
Industrials
Consumer Goods
Health Care
Consumer Services
Telecommunications
Financials
Derivatives

I Preference Shares & Other Securities

M Real Estate

Bonds

[ Commodities

[ Cash

1 Other (Currency Futures)

International Assets

Equities

M Real Estate

HBonds

M Cash

As at 31 Dec 2017

Coronation Global Opportunities Equity Fund

Coronation Global Emerging Markets Fund
Naspers Ltd

INTU Properties

MTN Group Ltd

British American Tobacco Plc

Standard Bank Group Ltd

Anglo American Plc

Old Mutual Life Assurance SA

Rebosis Property Fund Ltd

Declaration Payment

29 Sep 2017 02 Oct 2017
31 Mar 2017 03 Apr 2017
30 Sep 2016 03 Oct 2016
31 Mar 2016 01 Apr 2016

Amount
128.57
106.51
118.47

74.27

Dividend
46.49
29.12
41.35
18.84

68.7%

43.3%
9.2%
15%
5.9%
19%
7.9%
3.8%
8.4%
4.6%

2.6%
13.6%
7.9%
0.9%
4.1%
4.5%
31.3%
21.9%
0.6%
8.1%
0.8%

TOP 10 HOLDINGS

% of Fund

15.4%
6.6%
5.4%
4.0%
3.7%
3.6%
2.3%
2.2%
2.2%
2.1%

INCOME DISTRIBUTIONS

Interest
82.08
77.39
77.12
55.43

MONTHLY PERFORMANCE RETURNS (AFTER FEES)

Fund 2017
Fund 2016
Fund 2015

Issue date: 2018/01/18

Client Service:

Jan
2.5%
(3.1%
1.4%

Feb Mar Apr May Jun

0.2% 2.0% 2.1% 0.0% (1.8)%
1.1% 5.2% 1.3% 3.4% (4.1)%
2.8% (1.1)% 3.5% (1.3)% (1.5)%

Jul Aug Sep Oct
4.5% 0.6% 0.7% 4.1%
1.5% 3.4% (1.6)% (2.6)%

0.0% (1.4)% (1.1)% 5.4%

Nov
(1.3)%
0.2%
(1.00%

Dec
2.9%
0.6%
0.6%

YTD
10.4%
5.0%
6.0%

Please refer to page 4 of the Comprehensive Fact Sheet for important additional infomation, including change in cost disclosures.

clientservice@coronatio

www.coronation.com Minimum Disclosure Document
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