CORONATION MARKET PLUS FUND

CLASS A as at 31 December 2017



Fund category Launch date Fund size NAV Benchmark/Performance Fee Hurdle Portfolio manager/s	02 July 2001 R 5.01 billion 8240.03 cents Composite (5 20% internati	2.5% equity, 22. onal, 5% cash) er, Pallavi Ambe	5% bonds,	Total Expense Fund Manag Fund expens VAT Transaction cos Total Investmen	ement Fee es sts (inc. VAT) nt Charge	CLAS 1 Year 1.65% 1.24% 0.23% 0.17% 0.14% 1.79%	3 Year 1 \\ 1.67% 1 1.24% 1 0.25% 0 0.17% 0 0.13% 0	CLASS TFI A Year 3 Year .84% 1.84% .42% 1.42% .0.23% 0.23% .0.20% 0.14% .0.14% 0.14% .98% 1.98%	
PERFORMANCE AND RIS	PERFORMANCE AND RISK STATISTICS				PORTFOLIO DETAIL				
GROWTH OF A R100,000 INV	ESTMENT (AFTER F	EES)		EFFECTIVE AS:	SET ALLOCATION EXP	OSURE			
1 320K 1 165K 1 010K 855K 700K 545K 390K 235K 80K 235K 80K	1 165K 1 010K 855K 700K 545K 390K				Sector Domestic Assets Equities Basic Materials Industrials Consumer Goods Health Care Consumer Services Telecommunications Financials Derivatives Preference Shares & Other Securities Real Estate Bonds Commodities Cash Other (Currency Futures) International Assets Equities Real Estate Bonds Cash Cother (Currency Futures) International Assets Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cash Cas			31 Dec 2017 68.7% 43.3% 9.2% 1.5% 5.9% 1.9% 2.6% 13.6% 7.9% 0.9% (4.1)% 4.5% 31.3% 21.9% 0.6% 8.1% 0.8%	
PERFORMANCE FOR VARIOUS PERIODS (AFTER FEES)				TOP 10 HOLDI	NGS				
Since Launch (unannualised) Since Launch (annualised) Latest 15 years (annualised) Latest 10 years (annualised) Latest 5 years (annualised) Latest 3 years (annualised)	Fund 1147.8% 16.5% 16.5% 11.4%	Benchmark 783.3% 14.1% 15.0% 10.7% 11.2%	Active Return 364.5% 2.4% 1.5% 0.7%		obal Opportunities Equi obal Emerging Markets	•		% of Fund 15.4% 6.6% 5.4%	
Latest 1 year Year to date RISK STATISTICS SINCE LAU	7.1% 10.4% 10.4%	8.7% 13.8% 13.8%	0.0% (1.6)% (3.4)% (3.4)%	MTN Group Ltd British America Standard Bank Anglo America Old Mutual Life Rebosis Proper	d n Tobacco Plc Group Ltd n Plc e Assurance SA ty Fund Ltd			4.0% 3.7% 3.6% 2.3% 2.2% 2.2% 2.1%	
Year to date	10.4% 10.4%	8.7% 13.8% 13.8%	(1.6)% (3.4)% (3.4)%	MTN Group Ltc British America Standard Bank Anglo America Old Mutual Life Rebosis Proper	d n Tobacco Plc Group Ltd n Plc e Assurance SA ty Fund Ltd	American	Dividend	3.7% 3.6% 2.3% 2.2% 2.2% 2.1%	
Year to date	10.4% 10.4%	8.7% 13.8%	(1.6)% (3.4)%	MTN Group Ltc British America Standard Bank Anglo America Old Mutual Life Rebosis Proper	d n Tobacco Plc Group Ltd n Plc e Assurance SA ty Fund Ltd	Amount 128.57 106.51 118.47 74.27	Dividend 46.49 29.12 41.35 18.84	3.7% 3.6% 2.3% 2.2% 2.2%	
Year to date RISK STATISTICS SINCE LAU Annualised Deviation Sharpe Ratio Maximum Gain Maximum Drawdown Positive Months Highest annual return	10.4% 10.4%	8.7% 13.8% 13.8% 13.8% Fund 10.6% 0.79 36.7% (24.4)% 67.2% Fund 50.0% (20.1%)	(1.6)% (3.4)% (3.4)% Benchmark 10.1% 0.59 29.3% (23.6)% 67.7% Date Range Aug 2004 - Jul 2005	MTN Group Ltt British America Standard Bank Anglo America Old Mutual Life Rebosis Proper INCOME DISTI Declaration 29 Sep 2017 31 Mar 2017 30 Sep 2016	n Tobacco Plc Group Ltd n Plc e Assurance SA ty Fund Ltd RIBUTIONS Payment 02 Oct 2017 03 Apr 2017 03 Oct 2016	128.57 106.51 118.47	46.49 29.12 41.35	3.7% 3.6% 2.3% 2.2% 2.2% 2.1% Interest 82.08 77.39 77.12	

Issue date: 2018/01/18

Fund 2017

Fund 2016

Fund 2015

Please refer to page 4 of the Comprehensive Fact Sheet for important additional infomation, including change in cost disclosures.

0.7%

(1.6)%

(1.1)%

4.1%

(2.6)%

5.4%

(1.3)%

0.2%

(1.0)%

2.0%

5.2%

(1.1)%

2.1%

1.3%

3.5%

0.0%

3.4%

(1.3)%

(1.8)%

(4.1)%

(1.5)%

4.5%

1.5%

0.0%

0.6%

3.4%

(1.4)%

(2.9)%

0.6%

0.6%

2.5%

(3.1)%

1.4%

(0.2)%

1.1%

2.8%

10.4%

5.0%

6.0%